
Membership Application Form

FULL NAME OF ORGANISATION

CATEGORY OF MEMBERSHIP
We wish to apply for membership of the 
International Council on Social Welfare in:

Category A
National Member Organisations

Category B
International Member Organisations

Category C
Other Member Organisations

Category D
Associate Member Organisations

4 SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
For your application to be considered we 
must receive (preferably electronically to 
rnakirya@icsw.org):

Constitution, by-laws  or other 
statements of basic structure and rules

Latest annual report or other 
statement of activities and finances

List of members of organisation 
(Category A only)

Governing board members

A copy of certificate of national 
registration

4

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CONTACT PERSON

Contact Name

Postal Address

Country

4

Position

Tel

Fax

Email

Website

Please email completed forms to 
rnakirya@icsw.org

International Council on Social 
Welfare, 5700 Arlington Ave., Bronx, 
New York, 10471 (US Office)
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